
Time Class Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Open

10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 Clear Round 85cm Lucinda Atkinson Rose x

10:32 Clear Round 85cm Victoria Blaney Balios De Rochetaille x

10:34 Clear Round 85cm Alison Brown King Lui x

10:36 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson Lance x

10:38 Clear Round 85cm Rodney Kellet Super Anzac x

10:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Lola ABKGP Open

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Lancelot-z 445137

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Rodney Kellet 178577 Super Anzac TBC

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Gabrielle Wheatley 0 Panmera CZ RICYP Open

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Heidi Stewart 44982 Brindisi green 442616

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Molly oman 168056 Monbeg imperator 444223

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Brooke Schmid N/A Levito Z INBVF

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Kate Shapland N/A Sparrow EQKBP

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Georgie tiplady 173606 Dukes lady 444163

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Rosalind olaney 57799 Caheradoo duchess 441496

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585 Open

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Amy Battle 117369 Burnhamite Samsara 396859 Open

11:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly oman 168056 Ragnar of Ranelagh 441423

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Brooke Schmid N/A Levito Z INBVF

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kate Shapland N/A Sparrow EQKBP

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Georgie Tiplady 173606 Kantona 433360 Open



12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Indigenous II 443091

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rosalind olaney 57799 Caheradoo duchess 441496

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy battle 117369 Burnhamite Samsara 396859 Open

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Maddie Lancaster Vall 160220 Kilderrys sparrow 442623

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 Open

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jane Thompson 112251 Lord blesse van't molhem 416523 Open

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Lola ABKGP Open

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Arnold IXESV

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny FarthingVI 145799 Open

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh REBSF

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Brindisi green 442616

12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Turner 157914 Noble Venture 433960 Open

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Borthwick 104491 Jelsamein LAT 433095 Open

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather M 410535 Open

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly oman 168056 Clooncastle caitlin 434782

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315

12:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:00 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 360465

13:02 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315

13:04 105 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Arnold IXESV

13:06 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny FarthingVI 145799

13:08 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh REBSF

13:10 105 Open Rachel Turner 157914 Noble Venture 433960

13:12 105 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583

13:14 105 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather M 410535

13:16 105 Open Sarah Borthwick 104491 Tango Du Valdecie 419029

13:18 105 Open Rebecca williams 77518 elgrando ps 432213



13:20 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Gemgee flexible 444119

13:22 105 Open Beth stephenson 134958 My king b z 420675

13:24 105 Open Sue Chadwick 31016 Santiago Rusinol 443035

13:26 105 Open Darren smith 89592 Plot royale 436631

13:28 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Vant' Lief-Kozen 395083

13:30 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781

13:32 105 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499

13:34 105 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881

13:36 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Twice proved 441993

13:38 105 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Chac RUBSA

13:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:00 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Gemgee flexible 444119 Open

14:02 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43 826

14:04 Newcomers/110 Open Laura robinson 106256 Leestone singulady 437434

14:06 Newcomers/110 Open Molly oman 168056 Clooncastle caitlin 434782

14:08 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Uncle Braun VK Z 442918

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Richardson 134453 Chac RUBSA

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 My king b z 420675 Open

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open Sue Chadwick 31016 Santiago Rusinol 443035

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open Darren smith 89592 Plot royale 436631

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or Vant' Lief-Kozen 395083 Open

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 Open

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 Open

14:24 Newcomers/110 Open Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Umberto de fauquez 361904 Open

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Borthwick 104491 Cendara De Mies 417984 Open

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Scarlett Ward 96201 Maikel 443308

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025



14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Obos Quality Imp 437008

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Laura robinson 106256 Keep it cool 434484

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Molly oman 168056 Ragnar of Ranelagh 441423

14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Gold Run W 434717

14:46 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765 Open

14:48 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 Open

15:02 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy Sugden 152342 Zorro B II 441598

15:04 Foxhunter/120 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Obos Quality Imp 437008 Open

15:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura robinson 106256 Keep it cool 434484

15:08 Foxhunter/120 Open James Adams 83583 Jag Womanizer Lady 438489

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Scarlett Ward 96201 Maikel 443308

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Sadie Abel 126705 GLS Contessina 438779

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Exelby Cloverbelle 416125 Open

15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Twice proved 441993

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Gold Run W 434717

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 Open

15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Molly oman 168056 Sgs bejewel 97815

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Erbentico vb 432344

15:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Scarlett Ward 96201 Davinchi 427160

15:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Florence Bennett 151375 SFS ALEGRIA 424475

15:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy Sugden 152342 Acarno B 436680

15:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Celina Tettie 38 6420 Open

15:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura robinson 106256 Leestone singulady 437434

15:38 Foxhunter/120 Open James Adams 83583 Gringos legacy 432968

15:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 Carrighill Ruselle 399381 Open

15:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



16:00 130cm Maisy Williams 160739 dalton d'hoyo 440377

16:02 130cm Sara bowe 126308 Erbentico vb 432344

16:04 130cm Scarlett Ward 96201 Davinchi 427160

16:06 130cm Florence Bennett 151375 SFS ALEGRIA 424475

16:08 130cm Amy Ryan 109122 Millfield ester 398437


